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COMPONENT

Universal Post Cap Powder Coated Aluminum2 N/A

Line Post

Top
Channel

Bottom
Channel

Regular
Channel Connector

M4 Self-Tapping 
Screw

Timeless™
Fence Board

Line Post
Groove Cover

Board Spacer

Component lengths may vary

LENGTH MATERIALQTY.COMPONENT

Powder Coated Carbon Steel
& Plastic

Powder Coated Aluminum

Powder Coated Aluminum

Powder Coated Aluminum

Powder Coated Aluminum

Stainless Steel

Wood Plastic Composite

Powder Coated Aluminum

Powder Coated Aluminum

2

1

1

4

12

5

2

8

2

N/A

N/A

51-1/2”

71-1/8”

71-1/8”

3/4”

71”

1-1/2”

N/A

Component lengths may vary
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